
Kitchen  
Collection 
The premier destination for quality designer products.



Abey Australia are both creators and innovators, drawing on our heritage as leaders in 
business and aficionados of design.

Since 1956 we have established a diverse portfolio of premium products with global brand 
partners who share our vision for innovation and remarkable design. Together we empower 
you to push the limits of creativity and design in the kitchen, bathroom and laundry.

Our expert and efficient service, and shared passion for inspired design empowers our  
clients to create new design possibility. Abey Australia —the premier destination for  
quality designer products that are the genesis of new design possibility.

Abey Australia — Creating possibilities.

SINCE 1956

YEARS



Index
SCHOCK ........................................................................ 2

Chambord ................................................................... 14

Barazza ......................................................................... 22

Abey Sinks.................................................................... 28

Alfresco ......................................................................... 46

Laundry ......................................................................... 56

Armando Vicario Mixers ........................................ 60

Abey Mixers ................................................................ 68



SCHOCK   
Collections

Genuinely sustainable,  
genuinely premium. 
SCHOCK was established in 1924 and took the world by storm with the creation of the  
first granite sink in 1979, which to this day continues to be manufactured in Germany.  
The quality German engineered sinkware has been created using state-of-the-art  
composite Nanogranite® material.



Heat 
resistant

Largest 
manufacturer of 

granite kitchen sinks 

Stain 
resistant 

Offers exceptional  
strength & durability

Designed & 
manufactured in 

Germany since 1979
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SCHOCK Collection

The premium material  
wins fans with it’s patented,  
poreless structure and beautifully 
shimmery finish, from which any 
dirt and water simply roll off. 
Being extremely easy to clean,  
it’s not just the look of 
CRISTADUR® that makes it  
luxury to suit any kitchen.

The CRISTADUR® Green Line  
is SCHOCK’S most sustainable 
option for a conscious 
purchasing decision as  
well as an additional  
upgrade for the kitchen.

GREEN LINE

The on-trend finish CRISTALITE® 
from the house of SCHOCK is a 
classic with global appeal.  
This slightly rough, stony 
finish is hard-wearing and 
easy to clean, making it the 
embodiment of long-lasting 
cooking pleasure.

Product advantages



Stone Polaris BronzePuroMagmaSCHOCK Signus Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026

Features & Benefits

Product Code D100 D200 N-100XLY N-100XL

Mounting Installation Topmount Topmount Undermount Topmount

Finishes Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro

Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro

Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro, Bronze

Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro, Bronze

Tapholes Yes Yes No Yes

Min Cabinet Size 450mm 800mm 900mm 800mm

Water Capacity 22 Litres (S) 13 Litres  | (L)  22 Litres 35 Litres 35 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 16mm 10mm

SCHOCK Signus Magma 1 & 3/4 Bowl Left Hand Bowl (D200BL) 



SCHOCK Signus Range

SCHOCK Signus D100
L860 x W500 x D195mm 
Product Code
D100BL / D100BR  Magma
D100SL / D100SR  Stone 
D100WL / D100WR  Polaris 
D100PL / D100PR  Puro

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Signus N-100XLY
L790 x W454 x D195mm 
Product Code
N-100XLYB  Magma
N-100XLYS  Stone 
N-100XLYW  Polaris 
N-100XLYP  Puro
N-100XLYBZ  Bronze

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Signus D200
L1160 x W500 x D (S)170mm | (L)195mm 
Product Code
D200BL / D200BR  Magma
D200SL / D200SR  Stone 
D200WL / D200WR  Polaris 
D200PL / D200PR  Puro

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Signus N-100XL
L790 x W500 x D195mm
Product Code
N-100XLB  Magma
N-100XLS  Stone 
N-100XLW  Polaris 
N-100XLP  Puro
N-100XLBZ  Bronze

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 23 67 69 77

77 77

73 78

78 7801 02 63 83 83

01 02 03 67 69 71 73 79

01 02 23 63

 5

Scan QR Code for  
 more information  

on our SCHOCK  
Trim Kit Collection

SCHOCK Trim Kits
Available in Matt Black and White



Stone Polaris BronzePuroMagmaSCHOCK Soho / Horizont Range

Features & Benefits Soho Horizont

Product Code N100S N120 N200U N200

Mounting Installation Topmount,  
Undermount

Topmount,  
Undermount Undermount Topmount

Finishes Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro

Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro

Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro, Bronze

Magma, Stone,  
Polaris, Puro, Bronze

Tapholes No No No Yes

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 600mm 900mm 900mm

Water Capacity 17 Litres 31 Litres 20 Litres 20 Litres

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 10mm 10mm

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

SCHOCK Horizont Double Bowl Sink (N200UW) with Armando Vicario TinkD Pull Out Kitchen Mixer (TINKD-W)
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03 44

01 02 7763 78

01 03 79

01 03 23 71 79 84 85

SCHOCK Soho / Horizont Range

SCHOCK Soho N100S
L450 x W430 x D200mm 
Product Code
N100SB  Magma
N100SS  Stone 
N100SW  Polaris 
N100SP  Puro

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Soho N120
L550 x W430 x D200mm 
Product Code
N120B  Magma
N120S  Stone 
N120W  Polaris 
N120P  Puro

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Horizont N200U
L860 x W442 x D195mm 
Product Code
N200UB  Magma
N200US  Stone 
N200UW  Polaris 
N200UP  Puro
N200UBZ  Bronze

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Horizont N200
L860 x W500 x D195mm
Product Code
N200B  Magma
N200S  Stone 
N200W  Polaris 
N200P  Puro
N200BZ  Bronze

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Cleaning Accessories

Pro Care Set  
(suitable for Cristadur & Cristalite sinks)
629099

SCHOCK Granite Sink Cleaning Set  
(suitable for Cristadur & Cristalite sinks)
629735

SCHOCK Easy Care Brightener 
(suitable for Cristadur & Cristalite sinks)
629019

77 7801

60 50 51



Onyx Alpina NeroSCHOCK Typos Range

Features & Benefits

Product Code TN200 Undermount TN200 Topmount TD100 TD200

Mounting Installation Undermount Topmount Topmount Topmount

Finishes Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero

Tapholes No Yes Yes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 900mm 900mm 400mm 800mm

Water Capacity 24 Litres 25 Litres 22 Litres (S) 16 Litres  | (L)  26 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

SCHOCK Typos 1 & 3/4 Bowl Left Hand Bowl & Drainer (TD200WL) with Armando Vicario ISA Pull Out Kitchen Mixer (400710A-LF)



SCHOCK Typos Range

 9L Indicates left bowl positioning. R Indicates right bowl positioning. 

SCHOCK Typos TN200 Undermount
L860 x W500 x D200mm 
Product Code
TN200B-NTH  Onyx
TN200W-NTH  Alpina 
TN200N-NTH  Nero

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 23 67 69 72 79

SCHOCK Typos TD100
L860 x W500 x D200mm 
Product Code
TD100BL/TD100BR  Onyx
TD100WL/TD100WR  Alpina
TD100NL/TD100NR  Nero

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 23 73 77 78

SCHOCK Typos TN200 Topmount
L860 x W500 x D200mm 
Product Code
TN200B  Onyx
TN200W  Alpina 
TN200N  Nero

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 23 67 69 72 79

SCHOCK Typos TD200
L1160 x W500 x D200mm 
Product Code
TD200BL/TD200BR  Onyx
TD200WL/TD200WR  Alpina
TD200NL/TD200NR  Nero

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 23 71 79 84 85

Typos Sink Package

TD100T2
Includes sink and ISA pull out mixer

TD100T2BL/TD100T2BR  Onyx
TD100T2WL/TD100T2WR  Alpina

TD200T2
Includes sink and ISA pull out mixer

TD200T2BL/TD200T2BR  Onyx
TD200T2WL/TD200T2WR  Alpina

TN200T2
Includes sink and ISA pull out mixer

TN200T2B  Onyx
TN200T2W  Alpina



Onyx Alpina NeroSCHOCK Quadro/Virtus Range

Features & Benefits Quadro Virtus

Product Code QN-100S QN-100 QN-150 VN-100XS VN-100XL

Mounting Installation Topmount, 
Undermount

Topmount, 
Undermount

Topmount, 
Undermount Topmount Topmount

Finishes Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero Onyx, Alpina, Nero

Tapholes No No No Yes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 600mm 600mm 450mm 900mm

Water Capacity 17 Litres 31.3 Litres (S) 6 Litres 
(L)  14 Litres 10 Litres 49 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm

SCHOCK Quadro Single Bowl (QN-100SW) with Cutting Board (CBB386S) and Universal Concertina (CNA-3-845)

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	



SCHOCK Quadro / Virtus Range
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01 02 63 77 78

SCHOCK Quadro QN-100S
L450 x W430 x D200mm 

Product Code
QN-100SB  Onyx
QN-100SW  Alpina 
QN-100SN  Nero 

01 03 44 63 77 78 83

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Quadro QN-100
L550 x W430 x D200mm 

Product Code
QN-100B  Onyx
QN-100W  Alpina 
QN-100N  Nero 

SCHOCK Quadro QN-150
L550 x W430 x D (S)130mm | (L)200mm 

Product Code
QN-150B  Onyx
QN-150W  Alpina 
QN-150N  Nero 

SCHOCK Virtus VN-100XL
L838 x W530 x D240mm 

Product Code
VN-100XLB  Onyx
VN-100XLW  Alpina
VN-100XLN  Nero 

SCHOCK Virtus VN-100XS
L381 x W381 x D126mm 

Product Code
VN-100XSB  Onyx
VN-100XSW  Alpina
VN-100XSN  Nero 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page) Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Optional Accessories (See fold out page) Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 7702 7803 44 7763 78 83

03 44 63 79 83



Day IvyNightSCHOCK Kiruna/Kallio Range
GREEN LINE

Features & Benefits Kiruna Kallio

Product Code KN-100 KN-100L KN-100XL KM-100 KM-175

Mounting Installation
Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Built-In Built-In

Finishes Day, Night, Ivy Day, Night, Ivy Day, Night, Ivy Day, Night Day, Night

Tapholes No No No Yes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 600mm 800mm 600mm 900mm

Water Capacity 15 Litres 19 Litres 26 Litres 34 Litres
(S) 22 Litres
(L)  32 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 10mm 20mm 20mm

SCHOCK Kiruna Extra Large Single Bowl (KN-100XLIVY) with Drip Racks (629738EDM)

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026



77

77

77
79

77

78

78

78

78

83 84 85

83 84 85

83 84 85
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SCHOCK Kiruna KN-100L
L556 x W456 x D180mm 
Product Code
KN-100LD  Day
KN-100LNT  Night 
KN-100LIVY  Ivy

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Kallio KM-100
L598 x W603 x D220mm 
Product Code
KM-100LD  Day
KM-100LNT  Night 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Kiruna KN-100XL
L756 x W456 x D180mm 
Product Code
KN-100XLD  Day
KN-100XLNT  Night 
KN-100XLIVY  Ivy

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Kallio KM-175
L898 x W630 x D220mm 
Product Code
KM-175D  Day
KM-175NT  Night

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Kiruna KN-100
L456 x W456 x D200mm 
Product Code
KN-100D  Day
KN-100NT  Night 
KN-100IVY  Ivy

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

SCHOCK Kiruna Range



Chambord  
Collections

A piece of history and prestige. 
Over the course of history, France has become synonymous with rich culture and strong heritage which 
is embodied through the spirit of Chambord. The desire for beautiful French craftsmanship is expressed 
through each product, from design to manufacturing and from raw materials to the finished product.  
Since 1896, Chambord have been using the same production techniques and precision. By bringing their 
product into your kitchen, you are bringing a piece of history and prestige.

These kitchen sinks are made with fireclay, which is an ideal material for the kitchen. It’s easy to clean,  
insensitive to temperature and effortlessly hygienic.



Chambord Collection
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Insensitive to 
temperature

Manufactured 
in Europe

Easy  
to clean

Made from 
Fireclay

French 
Craftsmanship



WhiteChambord LeGrande/Henri Range
Features & Benefits Legrande Henri

Product Code LEGRANDE-1W LEGRANDE-2W LEGRANDE-3W HENRI-1W HENRI-2W HENRI-3W

Mounting Installation Built in Built in Built in Built in Built in Built in

Finishes White White White White White White

Tapholes No No No No No No

Min Cabinet Size
Refer to cabinet 
maker before 
making cabinet

Refer to cabinet 
maker before 
making cabinet

Refer to cabinet 
maker before 
making cabinet

Refer to cabinet 
maker before 
making cabinet

Refer to cabinet 
maker before 
making cabinet

Refer to cabinet 
maker before 
making cabinet

Water Capacity 69 Litres (S) 31 Litres 
(L)  42 Litres 76 Litres 40 Litres 50 Litres (S) 23 Litres  

(L)  41 Litres

Bowl Radius 20mm 20mm 20mm 20mm 20mm 20mm

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Chambord LeGrande III Sink (LEGRANDE-3W) with Armando Vicario Provincial Exposed Breech Set  (400160BN-LF) 



01 02 77 8778 91

01 02 77 8878 89 91

01 02 77 9078 91
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Chambord LeGrande II Reversible
L838 x W460 x D258mm 
Product Code
LEGRANDE-2W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord LeGrande III Reversible
L838 x W460 x D258mm 
Product Code
LEGRANDE-3W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord LeGrande I Reversible
L762 x W460 x D258mm 
Product Code
LEGRANDE-1W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 77 78

Chambord Henri 1W
L595 x W470 x D220mm 
Product Code
HENRI-1W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 77 78

Chambord Henri 2W
L795 x W470 x D220mm 
Product Code
HENRI-2W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 02 77 78

Chambord Henri 3W
L997 x W470 x D (S)220mm | (L)220mm 
Product Code
HENRI-3W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord LeGrande / Henri Range



WhiteChambord Louis / Philippe / Clotaire Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits Louis Philippe Clotaire

Product Code LOUIS-1W LOUIS-2W PHILIPPE-2W CLOTAIRE-1W CLOTAIRE-2W

Mounting Installation Built in Built in Built in Built in Built in

Finishes White White White White White

Tapholes No No No No No

Min Cabinet Size

Due to + or - 2% 
dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive 
the sink first before 
making cabinet.

Due to + or - 2% 
dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive 
the sink first before 
making cabinet.

Due to + or - 2% 
dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive 
the sink first before 
making cabinet.

Due to + or - 2% 
dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive 
the sink first before 
making cabinet.

Due to + or - 2% 
dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive 
the sink first before 
making cabinet.

Water Capacity 36 Litres 50 Litres 50 Litres 40 Litres 30 Litres (each bowl)

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm

Chambord Clotaire Large Double Bowl Sink (CLOTAIRE-2W) with Armando Vicario Provincial Singler Lever Kitchen Mixer with Pull Out  (400674BN-LF) 



Chambord Louis / Philippe / Clotaire  Range
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01 02 77 78 01 02 77 78 01 02 73 78

Chambord Louis 1W
L595 x W480 x D220mm 
Product Code
LOUIS-1W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord Louis 2W
L795 x W480 x D220mm 
Product Code
LOUIS-2W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord Philippe II Fireclay
L762 x W460 x D250mm 
Product Code
PHILIPPE-2W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Clotaire Sink Package

CLOTAIRE-2WT
Includes sink and Provincial pull out mixer

01 02 63 77 78

Chambord Clotaire 1W
L595 x W500 x D200mm 
Product Code
CLOTAIRE-1W

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord Clotaire 2W
L795 x W500 x D220mm 
Product Code
CLOTAIRE-2W

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

77 78



White BlackChambord Charles / Constance Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits Charles Constance

Product Code CHARLES-1W CONSTANCE-3W CONSTANCE-4W

Mounting Installation Built in Built in Built in

Finishes White White, Black White, Black

Tapholes No No No

Min Cabinet Size
Due to + or - 2% dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive the sink first 
before making cabinet.

Due to + or - 2% dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive the sink first 
before making cabinet.

Due to + or - 2% dimension variations. 
Wait to you receive the sink first 
before making cabinet.

Water Capacity 24 Litres (each bowl) 50 Litres 64 Litres

Chambord Constance (CONSTANCE-4W) with Armando Vicario Provincial Single Lever Kitchen MIxer (2050C-LF) 



Chambord Charles / Constance Range

 21* Black finish is order in only.

Chambord Charles 1W
L1003 x W470 x D265mm 
Product Code
CHARLES-1W  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord Constance 3
L610 x W460 x D254mm 
Product Code
CONSTANCE-3W 
CONSTANCE-3B*  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Chambord Constance 4
L760 x W457 x D254mm 
Product Code
CONSTANCE-4W 
CONSTANCE-4B*  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

77 78

77 78

77 78



Barazza  
Collections

Award-winning design  
and functionality. 
Barazza is an Italian artisan brand that crafts a selection of ultra-premium kitchen fittings and  
fixtures. Known for their use of high quality stainless steel and luxurious Italian design principles,  
Barazza’s products are guaranteed to elevate the design of any Australian kitchen.

Their extensive range features stainless steel sinks that are all made with an attention to  
detail and obsession with quality. 
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Barazza Collection

Innovative

Sink Manufacturer

Bespoke Designs

Only use High 
Quality Stainless 

Steel

Made in Italy 
for over 40 years



Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Stainless 
SteelBarazza R15 Range

Features & Benefits

Product Code 1X3440I 1X4540I 1X7040I 1X842I 1X942I

Mounting Installation
Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No No No

Min Cabinet Size 400mm 500mm 800mm 800mm 1000mm

Water Capacity 19 Litres 25 Litres 39 Litres 19 Litres (each bowl) (S) 20 Litres 
(L)  30 Litres

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm

Barazza R15 Double Bowl Sink (1X8421) with Abey 304 Gooseneck with Dual Spray Pull Out Function Brushed Steel Kitchen Mixer (KTA037-BR)



Barazza R15 Range
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Barazza R15 Large Bowl
L750 x W440 x D195mm 
Product Code
1X7040I

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Barazza R15 Double Bowl
L910 x W440 x D200mm 
Product Code
1X942I

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 10 41 63

02 10 41 63

Barazza R15 Single Bowl
L340 x W440 x D195mm 
Product Code
1X3440I  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 10 41 63

Barazza R15 Single Bowl
L450 x W440 x D195mm 
Product Code
1X4540I 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 10 41 63

Barazza R15 Double Bowl
L750 x W440 x D195mm 
Product Code
1X842I

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 10 41 63



Stainless 
Steel

Barazza Select Sink  (1ISX120) 

Barazza Select / Easy Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits Select Easy

Product Code 1ISX100 1ISX120 EASY100 EASY200

Mounting Installation Topmount Topmount Topmount Topmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 400mm 500mm 500mm 1000mm

Water Capacity 27 Litres
(S) 6 Litres
(L)  25 Litres

32 Litres 19 Litres (each bowl)

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm



Barazza Select / Easy Range
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Barazza Select 100
L1000 x W500 x D195mm 
Product Code
1ISX100L/1ISX100R

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Barazza Select 120
L1000 x W500 x D (S)140mm | (L)195mm 
Product Code
1ISX120L/1ISX120R

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Barazza Easy 100
L860 x W500 x D215mm 
Product Code
EASY100L/EASY100R

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Barazza Easy 200
L1160 x W500 x D215mm 
Product Code
EASY200L/EASY200R

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

01 23 01 23

02 23 40 02 23 40

L Indicates left bowl positioning. R Indicates right bowl positioning. 



Abey Australia – Largest range of kitchen 
and laundry sinks in Australia. 
Designed and manufactured to the world’s highest quality specifications, the Abey Kitchen 
Collection offers inspirational, stylish and timeless products, and brings the latest in design  
and technology to Australia from around the world.

The Abey range is a result of consistent and ongoing product development with a focus on 
innovation and quality. 

Abey  
Collections



Abey Collection

Largest range of  
kitchen & laundry  
sinks in Australia

Our own branded 
product for over  

40 years

Stylish and 
timeless

Inspirational 
designs

Manufactured to 
the highest world 

quality specifications
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Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Stainless 
SteelAbey Montego Range

Features & Benefits

Product Code MOA360 MOA360D MOA420D

Mounting  
Installation

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 800mm 800mm

Water Capacity 30 Litres 30 Litres (each bowl) (S) 24 Litres | (L) 37 Litres

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 15mm

Abey Montego Double Bowl (MOA360D) with Abey 304 Gooseneck Pull Out with Dual Spray Function Kitchen Mixer (KTA014-BR) 



Abey Montego Range
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Abey Montego 360
L400 x W450 x D210mm 
Product Code
MOA360

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 8062 8163 8264

02 8062 8163 8264

Abey Montego 360D
L775 x W450 x D210mm 
Product Code
MOA360D

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 8062 8163 8264

Abey Montego 420D
L775 x W450 x D (S)200mm | (L)220mm 
Product Code
MOA420D

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

MOA360DA
Includes double bowl sink, drain tray & concertina

MOA420DA
Includes large bowl & three quarter bowl sink, drain tray  
& concertina

Montego Sink Package



Stainless 
Steel

Abey Lugano One & Three Quarter Bowl Sink (ST460DU) with Armando Vicario LUZ Kitchen Mixer with Pull Out (LUZ-LF) 

Abey Lugano Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026

Features & Benefits

Product Code ST460SU ST460DU ST340DU

Mounting Installation
Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No

Min Cabinet Size 600mm 900mm 800mm

Water Capacity 38 Litres (S) 18 Litres  | (L) 38 Litres 25 Litres (each bowl)

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 10mm
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Cleaning Accessories

02 4007 6323 7624

02 4007 6323 7624

02 4007 6323 7624

Abey Lugano 460SU
L960 x W440 x D210mm 
Product Code
ST460SU

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lugano 460DU
L1160 x W440 x D (S)190mm | (L)210mm 
Product Code
ST460DU

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lugano 340DU
L1160 x W440 x D190mm 
Product Code
ST340DU

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Sink Conditioning Oil
SCP013

Sink Polish Cream
SCP012

Abey Lugano Range



Stainless 
SteelAbey Lucia Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code LUA100 LUA130 LUA190 LUA200 LUA221

Mounting Installation
Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 600mm 700mm 800mm 800mm

Water Capacity 25 Litres 39 Litres
(S) 13 Litres
(L) 25 Litres

25 Litres (each bowl)
(S) 13 Litres
(L) 39 Litres

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm

 Abey Lucia Bowl & Three Quarter (LUA221) 



Lucia Sink Package

Abey Lucia Range
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Abey Lucia 100
L380 x W440 x D200mm 
Product Code
LUA100 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lucia 130
L540 x W440 x D210mm 
Product Code
LUA130 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lucia 190
L608 x W440 x D (S)160mm | (L)200mm 
Product Code
LUA190

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lucia 200
L724 x W440 x D 200mm 
Product Code
LUA200

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lucia 221
L769 x W440 x D (S)160mm | (L)210mm 
Product Code
LUA221

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 6310 6532 7645

02 6310 6532 7645 02 6310 6532 7645

02 6310 6532 7645 02 6310 6532 7645

LUA190T14
Includes sink, cutting board, drainer tray 
with KTA014-BR mixer

LUA200T14
Includes sink, cutting board, drainer tray 
with KTA014-BR mixer

LUA221T14
Includes sink, cutting board, drainer tray 
with KTA014-BR mixer

Included Accessories Included Accessories Included Accessories

Included Accessories Included Accessories



Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Stainless 
SteelAbey Lago Range

Abey Lago Double Bowl Sink (NL200) 

Features & Benefits

Product Code NL100 NL180 NL200

Mounting Installation
Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Topmount,  
Undermount,  
Flushmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 700mm 900mm

Water Capacity 30 Litres (S) 12 Litres  | (L) 30 Litres 30 Litres (each bowl)

Bowl Radius 25mm 25mm 25mm



 37

Lago Sink Package

NL200T16
Includes sink, drain tray with KTA045-BR mixer

Included Accessories

Included Accessories Included Accessories

Abey Lago Range

Abey Lago NL100
L420 x W440 x D200mm 
Product Code
NL100 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lago NL180
L650 x W440 x D (S)160mm | (L)200mm 
Product Code
NL180

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Lago NL200
L830 x W440 x D200mm 
Product Code
NL200

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 7613 25 26

02 7613 25 26 02 7613 25 26



Black  
Pearl

Artisan 
Copper

Eureka  
GoldAbey Piazza Finishes Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code CR340 CR500 CR340D CR720 CR500D

Mounting Installation
Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Finishes 
PearlArc Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

PearlArc Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

PearlArc Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

PearlArc Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

PearlArc Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

Tapholes No No No No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 600mm 800mm 900mm 1000mm

Water Capacity 27 Litres 39 Litres 28 Litres (each 
bowl) 63 Litres

(S) 27 Litres
(L) 39 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm

Abey Piazza Single Bowl Sink (CR500CO) with 304 Gooseneck Pull Out with Dual Spray Function Kitchen Mixer (KTA014-CO)

Pearl Arc Technology
Our exclusive Abey’s PearlArc Technology utilises  
the latest cathodic arc surface treatment technology.  
The difference between Abey’s PearlArc and competitors 
coloured Stainless Steel is our 3 step process. Most other 
manufacturers only do the PVD step!

By adding the shot-peen & nano-resin layer, our sinks  
are much more scratch resistant and hard wearing.

	 The shot-peen surface hardening of the stainless 
	 steel creates a more durable surface that is both 
	 scratch-resistant and impact-resistant. 

	 Commonly referred to as PVD, Titanium Oxide 
	 Coating is a vapour deposition technique where 
	 solid titanium metal is vaporised in a high vacuum 
	 environment and deposited onto the sink surface 
	 as pure metal coating. The result is an extremely 
	 hard wearing coloured layer.

 	 A nano-resin layer of hydrophobic active substance 
	 provides a long lasting ultra-thick and durable  
	 easy to clean surface. 
 



Abey Piazza Finishes Range
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Abey Piazza 500
L545 x W445 x D210mm 
Product Code
CR500B  Black Pearl
CR500CO  Artisan Copper 
CR500G  Eureka Gold

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 720
L770 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR720B  Black Pearl
CR720CO  Artisan Copper 
CR720G  Eureka Gold

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 340D
L758 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR340DB  Black Pearl
CR340DCO  Artisan Copper 
CR340DG  Eureka Gold

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 500D
L889 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR500DB  Black Pearl
CR500DCO  Artisan Copper 
CR500DG  Eureka Gold

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 340
L390 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR340B  Black Pearl
CR340CO  Artisan Copper 
CR340G  Eureka Gold

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

24 65 70

24 65 70

24 65 70 24 65 70

24 65 70

Included Accessories

Included Accessories

Included Accessories Included Accessories

Included Accessories



Stainless 
Steel

Abey Piazza Double Square Bowl (CR340D)

Abey Piazza Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code CR340 CR540 CR340D CR720 CR500D

Mounting Installation
Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 700mm 800mm 900mm 1000mm

Water Capacity 27 Litres 45 Litres 28 Litres (each bowl) 63 Litres
(S) 27 Litres
(L) 39 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm



Included Accessories

Included Accessories

Included Accessories Included Accessories

Included Accessories

Abey Piazza Range
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Abey Piazza 540
L590 x W445 x D210mm 
Product Code
CR540

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 720
L770 x W445 x D220mm 
Product Code
CR720

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 340D
L758 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR340D

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 500D
L889 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR500D

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Piazza 340
L390 x W445 x D200mm 
Product Code
CR340  

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

02 40 6510 5624 63

02 40 6510 24 63

02 40 6510 24 63

02 40 6510 5624 63

02 40 6510 24 63



Stainless 
SteelAbey EC / BLD Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits EC LUAT2

Product Code EC100 EC175 LUAT2

Mounting Installation Topmount Topmount Topmount, Undermount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel

Tapholes Yes Yes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 700mm 900mm

Water Capacity 21 Litres (S) 9 Litres  | (L) 21 Litres 21 Litres ( each bowl)

Bowl Radius 60mm 60mm 15mm

Star Rating N/A N/A 6 Star, 4.5L/min

Wels Registration N/A N/A #T42298

Abey EC Single Left Hand Bowl & Drainer (EC100L) 



Cleaning Accessories

Abey EC 100
L800 x W480 x D180mm 
Product Code
EC100L / EC100R

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey EC 175
L1080 x W480 x D (S)150mm | (L)180mm 
Product Code
EC175L / EC175R 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Builders Sink with Taphole & Tap 
LUAT2
L775 x W470 x D200mm 
Product Code
LUAT2 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)
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01 23
02 10 32

01 23

Sink Conditioning Oil
SCP013

Sink Polish Cream
SCP012

L Indicates left bowl positioning. R Indicates right bowl positioning. 

Abey EC / Builders Range



Black  
Pearl

Artisan 
Copper

Eureka  
Gold

Stainless 
Steel Onyx Alpina NeroAbey Bar Sink Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code BS1 BS2 PR6 VN100XS

Mounting Installation Topmount, Undermount, 
Flushmount Topmount Topmount Topmount

Finishes 
304 Stainless Steel, Black 
Pearl, Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

304 Stainless Steel, Black 
Pearl, Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

304 Stainless Steel Onyx, Alpina, Nero

Tapholes No Yes No Yes

Min Cabinet Size 450mm 450mm 400mm 450mm

Water Capacity 15 Litres 15 Litres 20 Litres 10 Litres

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm N/A 12mm

Abey Bar Sinks (BS1G) with 304 Gooseneck Bar Sink Mixer (BTA014-G)
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Abey Bar Sinks BS1
L360 x W360 x D160mm 
Product Code
BS1  Stainless Steel
BS1B  Black Pearl 
BS1CO  Artisan Copper 
BS1G  Eureka Gold

Abey Bar Sinks BS2
L370 x W450 x D160mm 
Product Code
BS2  Stainless Steel
BS2B  Black Pearl 
BS2CO  Artisan Copper 
BS2G  Eureka Gold

Abey The Yarra PR6
450mm Round
Product Code
PR6

SCHOCK Virtus VN-100XS
L381 x W381 x  D126mm
Product Code
VN-100XSB  Onyx
VN-100XSW  Alpina
VN-100XSN  Nero

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

50 51 78

Abey Bar Sink Range

77



Alfresco 
Collections

316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel. 
An Alfresco area would not be complete without a Sink and Kitchen Mixer that can stand up to the 
elements. Abey has created a range of 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel Sinks and Kitchen Mixers 
which are functional as well as inspirational.

Marine Grade Stainless Steel 316, due to the presence of molybdenum, is considerably more resistant to 
corrosive environments than the standard 304 stainless you will find in many indoor kitchen sinks and 
tapware. Marine Grade 316 is appropriate and suitable for sea water environments, coastal and marine 
applications. Due to its greater resistance to oxidation, it is the only choice for an alfresco area.



 47

Our own branded 
product for over  

40 years

316 Marine  
Grade Steel

Durable in  
all weather

Coastal 
environment

Alfresco Collection



Abey Alfresco Sink Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code FRA340 FRA540 FRA700 FRA400D

Mounting Installation Topmount, Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, Undermount, 
Flushmount

Finishes 316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 700mm 800mm 950mm

Water Capacity 29 Litres 47 Litres 61 Litres 33 Litres (each bowl)

Bowl Radius 15mm 15mm 15mm 15mm

Abey Alfresco Large Bowl (FRA700) with 316 Gooseneck Pull Out Dual Spray Function Stainless Steel Kitchen Mixer (KTA037-316-BR)

316  
Marine 

Stainless 
Steel



 

59

59 59

59

Alfresco Sink Package

 49

Abey Alfresco Sink 340
L380 x W440 x D200mm 
Product Code
FRA340 

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Alfresco Sink 540
L580 x W440 x D220mm 
Product Code
FRA540

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Alfresco Sink 700
L740 x W440 x D 230mm 
Product Code
FRA700

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

Abey Alfresco Sink 400D
L855 x W440 x D210mm 
Product Code
FRA400D

Optional Accessories (See fold out page)

FRA340T15
Includes sink, drainer tray  
with KTA037-316-BR  
dual spray mixer

FRA540T15
Includes sink, drainer tray  
with KTA037-316-BR  
dual spray mixer

FRA700T15
Includes sink, drainer tray  
with KTA037-316-BR  
dual spray mixer

FRA400DT15
Includes sink, drainer tray  
with KTA037-316-BR  
dual spray mixer

Abey Alfresco Sink Range



316  
Marine 

Stainless 
SteelAbey Alfresco Party Sink Range

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code FRAP320 FRAP620

Mounting Installation Topmount, Undermount, Flushmount Topmount, Undermount, Flushmount

Finishes 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel

Tapholes No No

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 700mm

Water Capacity 26 Litres 25 Litres

Bowl Radius 10mm 10mm

Abey Alfresco Party (FRAP620) with Armando Vicario Patio Pull Out Mixer (400727-LF) 



Abey Alfresco Party 620
L660 x W250 x D200mm 
Product Code
FRAP620 

Abey Alfresco Party 320
L380 x W460 x D200mm 
Product Code
FRAP320 

Included Accessories

Included Accessories
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Abey Alfresco Sink with Foldable Tap

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code FRAT500

Mounting Installation Topmount, Undermount

Finishes 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel

Tapholes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 600mm

Water Capacity 33 Litres

Bowl Radius 15mm

Star Rating 4 Star, 6.5L/min

Wels Registration #T36963

Abey Alfresco Sink with Foldable Tap (FRAT500) 

316  
Marine 

Stainless 
Steel
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Abey Alfresco Sink with Foldable Tap
L540 x W540 x D240mm 
Product Code
FRAT500

Included Accessories

NEW



Abey Alfresco Tapware Range
Features & Benefits

Product Code KTA014-316-BR KTA030-316-BR KTA037-316-BR 517120 400727-LF

Pull Out Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Material 316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

316 Marine Grade 
Stainless Steel

Finish Brushed Steel Brushed Steel Brushed Steel Brushed Steel Brushed Steel

Star Rating 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min 5 Star, 6.0L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min

Wels Registration #T36022 #T36246 #T36679 #T33134 #T45447

Abey 316 Gooseneck Pull Out Dual Spray Function Stainless Steel Kitchen Mixer (KTA037-316-BR) with Abey Alfresco Sink (FRA700)

Stainless 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	



Abey 316 Gooseneck Pull 
Out Dual Spray Function 
Stainless Steel Mixer
Product Code
KTA014-316-BR

Abey Alfresco Laios Pull Out 
Stainless Steel Mixer
Product Code
517120

Abey 316 Squareneck Pull 
Out Dual Spray Function 
Stainless Steel Mixer
Product Code
KTA030-316-BR

Armando Vicario  
Patio Pull Out Mixer
Product Code
400727-LF

Abey 316 Gooseneck Pull 
Out Dual Spray Function 
Stainless Steel Mixer
Product Code
KTA037-316-BR
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Abey Alfresco Tapware Range



Black  
Pearl

Stainless 
SteelAbey Laundry Sink Range

Features & Benefits

Product Code LSV45 LT45D LT100 LT110 LT120 PR45

Mounting Installation Topmount Topmount
Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount, 
Undermount, 
Flushmount

Topmount

Finishes 304 Stainless 
Steel

304 Stainless 
Steel

304 Stainless 
Steel

304 Stainless 
Steel

304 Stainless 
Steel,  
Black Pearl

304 Stainless 
Steel

Tapholes No Yes No No No No

Min Cabinet Size 600mm 900mm 500mm 500mm 500mm 600mm

Water Capacity 45 Litres 45 Litres  
(each bowl) 31 Litres 36 Litres 45 Litres 45 Litres

Bowl Radius 40mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 90mm

Abey LT120 45 Litre Single Bowl (LT120BP) with Abey Lucia Goose Side Lever Kitchen Mixer (3K4-GM-LF)

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	



Abey Laundry Sink Range

Abey LT110
L410 x W450 x D250mm 
Product Code
LT110  (includes overflow)  

Abey The Double Leichardt LT45D
L860 x W510 x D260mm 
Product Code 
LT45DB (with overflow and taphole)  

Abey LT120
L470 x W450 x D250mm 
Product Code
LT120  (with overflow) 
LT120BP  Black Pearl (with overflow)

Abey LT100
L390 x W450 x D230mm 
Product Code
LT100  (includes overflow)  

Abey The Leichardt LSV45
L456 x W522 x D250mm 
Product Code
LSV45  

Abey The Lodden PR45
L600 x W500 x D250mm 
Product Code
PR45   
PR45A (with bypass)  
PR45B (with overflow) 
PR45C (with bypass and overflow) 
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Stainless 
Steel

Black  
Pearl Onyx Alpina NeroAbey Laundry Sink Range

Features & Benefits

Product Code LK30A LK45A HL100 LT70 VN-100XL

Mounting Installation Topmount Topmount Topmount Topmount Topmount

Finishes 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
Onyx,  
Alpina,  
Nero

Tapholes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

Min Cabinet Size 500mm 600mm 500mm 800mm 900mm

Water Capacity 27 Litres 45 Litres 30 Litres 70 Litres 49 Litres

Bowl Radius 25mm 25mm 40mm 25mm 10mm

Abey LT110 36 Litre Single Bowl (LT110) with Abey Poco Pull Out with Knurled Spout Tip Kitchen Mixer (6K1-LF)

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	



Abey Laundry Sink Range

Abey The Hunter HL100
L406 x W466 x D200mm 
Product Code
HL100

Abey LK45
L456 x W494 x D250mm 
Product Code
LK45A    
LK45C  (with bypass and overflow) 

Abey The Latrobe LT70
L726 x W500 x D260mm 
Product Code 
LT70B (with overflow)  

SCHOCK Virtus VN-100XL
L838 x W530 x D240mm 
Product Code
VN-100XLB  Onyx 
VN-100XLW  Alpina  
VN-100XLN  Nero

Abey LK30
L406 x W494 x D200mm 
Product Code
LK30A    
LK30C  (with bypass and overflow) 
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Sleek, Simple and Stylish. 
Located in Gozzano, Italy, Armando Vicario is renowned for their modern design and high-quality kitchen 
tapware. Their products have been selling for over 40 years, and have consistently used professionalism, 
experience and constant engagement to produce high-quality taps for a modern design and reliable  
“Made in Italy” mark. Sleek, simple and stylish – the Armando Vicario range displays European elegance  
that is designed to last and to impress.

Our well-articulated product range starts from modern single lever mixers in a young and functional design, 
to the most classic old time pieces.

Armando Vicario 
Collections



Armando Viacrio Collection
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Water saving  
designs

Made in Italy  
for over 40 years

High quality  
products

Modern and  
provincial designs

Family owned  
company



Chrome

Polished 
Nickel

Brushed 
Nickel

Black 
Brushed 

Nickel

Black Brushed 
Gold

Light 
Gold

Natural  
Brass

Tobacco

Armando Vicario Tapware Range

Features & Benefits

Product Code 400750-LF 400754-LF 400782-LF 400728-LF

Pull Out Yes Yes Yes Yes

Finish
Chrome, Black,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Light Gold

Chrome, Black,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Black Brushed Nickel., 
Natural Brass, Light Gold

Chrome, Polished Nickel, 
Black, Brushed Nickel,  
Black Brushed Nickel, 
Tobacco, Brushed Gold, 
Light Gold

Chrome, Black,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Natural Brass

Star Rating 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min

WELS Registration #T45452 #T45453 #T45451 #T46203

Armando Vicario Piazza Dual Spray Pull Out Kitchen Mixer (400750-BN-LF) 

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	



NEW

Armando Vicario Tapware Range

Armando Vicario Lumiere  
Dual Spray Pullout Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
400782-LF  Chrome
400782-PN-LF  Polish Nickel 
400782-B-LF  Black 
400782-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
400782-BBN-LF  Black Brushed Nickel 
400782-T-LF  Tobacco 
400782-BG-LF  Brushed Gold
400782-LG-LF  Light Gold

Armando Vicario Luz Industrial  
Dual Spray Pullout Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
400754-LF  Chrome 
400754-B-LF  Black 
400754-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
400754-BBN-LF  Black Brushed Nickel 
400754-NBR-LF  Natural Brass 
400754-LG-LF  Light Gold

Armando Vicario Piazza  
Dual Spray Pull Out Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
400750-LF  Chrome 
400750-B-LF  Black 
400750-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
400750-LG-LF  Light Gold

Armando Vicario Urban D  
Pull Out Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
400728-LF  Chrome 
400728B-LF  Black 
400728BN-LF  Brushed Nickel
400728NBR-LF  Natural Brass

NEWNEW
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Chrome Brushed 
Nickel Black

Onyx Alpina

Brushed 
GoldWhite

Black 
Brushed 

Nickel
Natural  

Brass

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Features & Benefits

Product Code 400727-LF TINKD-LF SK5-AV-LF LUZ-1-LF LUZ-LF 400710-LF

Pull Out Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Finish Brushed Steel

Chrome,  
Black, White, 
Brushed Nickel, 
Brushed Gold

Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel, 
Black

Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel, 
Black, Black 
Brushed Nickel, 
Natural Brass

Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel, 
Black, Black 
Brushed Nickel, 
Natural Brass

Chrome,  
Onyx,  
Alpina

Star Rating 5 Star, 5.0L/min 5 Star, 6.0L/min 6 Star, 4.5L/min 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min

WELS Registration #T45447 #T45547 #T45550 #T45551 #T45546 #T45948

Armando Vicario Tapware Range

SCHOCK Horizont Double Bowl (N200UW) with Armando Vicario Tink-D Kitchen Mixer with Pull Out (TINKD-W-LF)

Brushed 
Steel
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Armando Vicario ISA  
Pull Out Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
400710-LF  Chrome 
400710B-LF  Onyx 
400710A-LF  Alpina 

Armando Vicario Luz  
Squareneck Pull-Out Mixer
Product Code
LUZ-LF  Chrome 
LUZ-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
LUZ-B-LF  Black
LUZ-BBN-LF  Black Brushed Nickel
LUZ-NBR-LF  Natural Brass

Armando Vicario Luz 1  
Gooseneck Pull-Out Mixer
Product Code
LUZ-1-LF  Chrome 
LUZ-1BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
LUZ-1B-LF  Black
LUZ-1BBN-LF  Black Brushed Nickel
LUZ-1NBR-LF  Natural Brass

Armando Vicario Patio  
Pull Out Stainless Steel Mixer
Product Code
400727-LF  Brushed Steel

Armando Vicario Tapware Range

Armando Vicario TINK-D 
Kitchen Mixer with Pull-Out
Product Code
TINKD-LF  Chrome 
TINKD-B-LF  Black  
TINKD-W-LF  White 
TINKD-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
TINKD-BG-LF  Brushed Gold

Armando Vicario SK5-AV 
Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
SK5-AV-LF  Chrome 
SK5-AV-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
SK5-AV-B-LF  Black Spout

NEW

NEWNEW



Chrome Brushed 
Nickel Bronze Black

Black 
Brushed 

Nickel
Natural 

Brass

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026

Features & Benefits

Product Code 2050C-LF PALAIS-LF 400160-LF 400674-LF

Pull Out No No No Yes

Finish
Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Bronze

Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Bronze, Black,  
Black Brushed Nickel, 
Natural Brass

Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Bronze

Chrome,  
Brushed Nickel,  
Bronze, Black,  
Black Brushed Nickel, 
Natural Brass

Star Rating 4 Star, 7.5L/min 4 Star, 7.5L/min 3 Star, 8.0L/min 5 Star, 6.0L/min

WELS Registration #T45450 #T45454 #T45977 #T45446

Armando Vicario Tapware Range

Armando Vicario Palais Kitchen Mixer (PALAIS-LF) 



NEW

NEW

Armando Vicario  
Provincial Exposed Breech Set
Product Code
400160-LF  Chrome 
400160BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
400160BR-LF  Bronze

Armando Vicario  
Provincial Single Lever Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
2050C-LF  Chrome 
2050-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
2050-BR-LF  Bronze

Armando Vicario Provincial Single Lever 
Kitchen Mixer with Pull Out
Product Code
400674-LF  Chrome
400674BN-LF  Brushed Nickel
400674BR-LF  Bronze 
400674B-LF  Black 
400674BBN-LF  Black Brushed Nickel 
400674NBR-LF  Natural Brass

Armando Vicario  
Palais Kitchen Mixer
Product Code
PALAIS-LF  Chrome 
PALAIS-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
PALAIS-BR-LF  Bronze 
PALAIS-BBN-LF  Black Brushed Nickel 
PALAIS-NBR-LF  Natural Brass 
PALAIS-B-LF  Black
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Armando Vicario Tapware Range



Latest Innovation, Global Design. 
Abey captures the essence of global design. Its range is built on the latest technologies,  
practices and solutions in the industry to ensure their customers have a pleasurable kitchen  
experience. Using their unique heritage of innovation, Abey continues to bring  
contemporary style into the homes and spaces of Australia.

Abey  
Collections



Abey Collection

 69

Manufactured using  
water saving 
technology

Quality  
products

Available in a  
variety of finishes

Complete look  
for the kitchenLead Free



Chrome Brushed 
Nickel Black Brushed 

Brass
Gun 

Metal
Platinum 

Sonix
Platinum 

Black
Black  
Pearl

Artisan 
Copper

Eureka  
Gold

Brushed 
Steel

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026

Features & Benefits

Product Code KTA047 KTA043 KTA019 8K1-LF 8K2-LF 3K4-K-LF

Pull Out Yes No Yes No Yes Yes

Finish

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel, 
Pearl Arc  
Black Pearl,  
Plantinum Sonix, 
Platinum Black

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel, 
Pearl Arc  
Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel, 
Pearl Arc  
Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

Brushed Nickel, 
Gun Metal

Brushed Nickel, 
Gun Metal

Chrome, Black, 
Brushed Nickel. 
Brushed Brass, 
Gun Metal

Star Rating 5 Star, 5.0L/min N/A 5 Star, 6.0L/min 5 Star, 6.0L/min 5 Star, 6.0L/min 4 Star, 7.5L/min 
6 Star 4.0L/min 

WELS Registration #T45463 N/A #T45474 #T44336 #T44341
#T45239
#T47030

Abey Tapware Range

Abey 304 Pull Out Dual Spray Function Kitchen Mixer (KTA019-G) with Pot Filler (KTA043-G)



Abey Tapware Range

NEW
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Abey 304 Push Button Hob 
Set with Pull Out KTA047
Product Code
KTA047-BR  Brushed Steel
KTA047-BP  Black Pearl
KTA047-PLS  Platinum Sonix 
KTA047-PLB  Platinum Black

NEW

Abey 304 Pot Fillers  
KTA043
Product Code
KTA043-BR  Brushed Steel 
KTA043-BP  Black Pearl 
KTA043-CO  Artisan Copper 
KTA043-G  Eureka Gold

NEW

Abey Poco P Square Pullout  
Hob Kitchen Set 8K1
Product Code
8K1-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
8K1-GM-LF  Gun Metal

NEW

Abey Poco P Gooseneck  
Pullout Hob Kitchen Set 8K2
Product Code
8K2-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
8K2-GM-LF  Gun Metal

Abey Lucia Goose Side Lever 
Kitchen Mixer Knurled 
Handle 3K4-K
Product Code
3K4-K-LF  Chrome
3K4-KB-LF  Black
3K4-KBB-LF  Brushed Brass
3K4-KBN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
3K4-KGM-LF  Gun Metal

NEW NEW

Abey 304 Pull Out Dual Spray 
Function Kitchen Mixer 
KTA019
Product Code
KTA019-BR  Brushed Steel 
KTA019-BP  Black Pearl 
KTA019-CO  Artisan Copper 
KTA019-G  Eureka Gold



Chrome Brushed 
Nickel Black Brushed 

Brass
Gun 

Metal
Black  
Pearl

Artisan 
Copper

Eureka  
Gold

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026

Abey Poco Pull Out with Knurled Spout Tip Kitchen Mixer (6K1-BN-LF) 

Abey Tapware Range
Features & Benefits

Product Code 6K1-LF BTA014 KTA014 KTA030 KTA037 KTA045

Pull Out Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes

Finish

Chrome, Black, 
Brushed Nickel. 
Brushed Brass, 
Gun Metal

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel, 
Pearl Arc  
Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel, 
Pearl Arc  
Black Pearl, 
Artisan Copper, 
Eureka Gold, 
Matt Black

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel

304 Brushed 
Stainless Steel

Star Rating 5 Star, 5.0L/min 4 Star, 6.5L/min 5 Star, 5.5L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min 5 Star, 6.0L/min

WELS Registration #T45314 #T36964 #T36022 #T36246 #T36679 #T45485

Brushed 
Steel



Abey Tapware Range

Abey 304 Squareneck Pull 
Out Kitchen Mixer KTA030
Product Code
KTA030-BR  Brushed Steel

Abey 304 Gooseneck Bar Sink 
Kitchen Mixer BTA014
Product Code
BTA014-BR  Brushed Steel 
BTA014-BP  Black Pearl 
BTA014-CO  Artisan Copper 
BTA014-G  Eureka Gold

Abey 304 Gooseneck Pull Out 
Dual Spray Function Kitchen 
Mixer KTA037
Product Code
KTA037-BR  Brushed Steel

Abey 304 Gooseneck Pull Out 
Dual Spray Function Kitchen 
Mixer KTA014
Product Code 
KTA014-BR  Brushed Steel
KTA014-BP  Black Pearl 
KTA014-CO  Artisan Copper 
KTA014-G  Eureka Gold 
KTA014-B  Matt Black

Abey 304 Gooseneck Pull Out 
Kitchen Mixer KTA045
Product Code
KTA045-BR  Brushed Steel

Abey Poco Pull Out with 
Knurl Spout Tip 6K1
Product Code
6K1-LF  Chrome 
6K1-B-LF  Black 
6K1-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
6K1-BB-LF  Brushed Brass 
6K1-GM-LF  Gun Metal



Chrome Brushed 
Nickel Black Brushed 

Brass
Gun 

MetalAbey Tapware Range
Features & Benefits

Product Code 2K1 3K2-LF 3K3-LF 3K4-LF 3K6-LF SK5-2-LF

Pull Out No No No No Yes Yes

Finish Chrome,  
Black

Chrome, Black, 
Brushed Nickel. 
Brushed Brass, 
Gun Metal

Chrome, Black, 
Brushed Nickel. 
Brushed Brass, 
Gun Metal

Chrome, Black, 
Brushed Nickel. 
Brushed Brass, 
Gun Metal

Chrome, Black, 
Brushed Nickel. 
Brushed Brass, 
Gun Metal

Chrome

Star Rating 4 Star, 6.5L/min 4 Star, 6.5L/min 4 Star, 7.5L/min

4 Star, 7.5L/min  
with optional  
6 Star, 4L/
min (aerator 
supplied)

4 Star, 6.5L/min 5 Star, 5.0L/min

WELS Registration #T17049 #T45168 #T45238
#T45237,  
#T45167

#T45448 #T45312

Abey Kitchen Collection 2026	

Abey Lucia Side Lever Kitchen Mixer with Pull Out (3K6-LF) 



Abey Tapware Range

Abey Lucia Goose Side Lever 
Kitchen Mixer 3K4
Product Code
3K4-LF  Chrome
3K4-B-LF  Black
3K4-BB-LF  Brushed Brass
3K4-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
3K4-GM-LF  Gun Metal

Abey Lucia Square Side Lever 
Kitchen Mixer 3K3
Product Code
3K3-LF  Chrome
3K3-B-LF  Black
3K3-BB-LF  Brushed Brass
3K3-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
3K3-GM-LF  Gun Metal

Abey Madison Side Lever 
Kitchen Mixer 2K1
Product Code
2K1  Chrome 
2K1-B  Black

Abey Lucia Pull Out Spray 
Mixer SK5-2
Product Code
SK5-2-LF  Chrome

Abey Lucia Side Lever Kitchen 
Mixer 3K2
Product Code
3K2-LF  Chrome
3K2-B-LF  Black
3K2-BB-LF  Brushed Brass
3K2-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
3K2-GM-LF  Gun Metal 

Abey Lucia Side Lever Kitchen 
Mixer with Pull Out 3K6
Product Code
3K6-LF  Chrome
3K6-B-LF  Black
3K6-BB-LF  Brushed Brass
3K6-BN-LF  Brushed Nickel 
3K6-GM-LF  Gun Metal
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Accessories

Accessories offer  
purchasers the ability 

to turn their sink into a 
complete workstation

Stainless Steel Dish Rack
DR006

Cutting Board  
with Magnets
1TOF29

Stainless Steel Dish Rack
DR007

Stainless Steel Drain Tray
DTA16

SCHOCK Drain Tray
DTA23

Stainless Steel Drain Tray
DT-05

Lugano Concertina
CNA-5-388

Sliding Bamboo Cutting 
Board
SLCB

 77

Bamboo Small Cutting 
Board
CBB245

Drain Grid
DG1

Cutting Board
CBB390

Stainless Steel Drainer
1VSOF

Alfresco Drain Tray
DTA18-316

Cutting Board
CBB220

Cutting Board
CBB386S

Large Bamboo Cutting 
Board
CBB368
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Universal Concertina
CNA-3-845

Design Drip Rack 
(Brushed)
629725EDM

Chopping Board
CBB480XA

Strainer & Flange 
Black/Stone/White/ 
Artisan Copper/ Eureka 
Gold / Black Pearl
6012-B/6012-S/6012-W 
6012-CO/6012-G/6012-BP

Stainless Steel Colander
COA53

SCHOCK Silicone Drain 
Mat
629189

SCHOCK Drip Rack
629738EDM

Chopping Board
CBB480XA

Universal Steel Colander
COA59

Montego Accessories 
Package
MOA-ACC-PK

Universal 3 Piece  
Cutting Board
CBFR182

Design Drip Rack
629725S

Chopping Board
CBB540XA

Plug & Waste 90 x 50mm 
Black/Stone/White
6025-B/6025-S/6025-W

Pro Care Set  
(suitable for cristadur sinks)
629099

Montego Drain Tray
DTA27

Universal Concertina 
Black Pearl/Artisan  
Copper/Eureka Gold 
CNA-4-046B/CNA-4-046CO/ 
CNA-4-046G

Plug & Waste 90 x 50mm 
Stainless Steel/Artisan 
Copper/ Eureka Gold / 
Black Pearl
6020L/6020L-CO/6020L-G/ 
6020L-BP

Bamboo Cutting Board
CBB328

Montego Fibre Rock 
Board
CBF261

6463
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Abey Kitchen Collection 2026



NEW

SCHOCK Drip Rack
629738S

Abey Soap Dispensers 
Brushed Stainless Steel/ 
Black Pearl/Artisan  
Copper/Eureka Gold
SD07L

Chambord Drainer Grid 
770 x 390mm 
(suitable for Legrande 3W)
DGL3

Chambord Sliding  
Cutting Board  
(suitable for Legrande Sinks)
SCBL

Chambord Drainer Grid 
690 x 390mm 
(suitable for Legrande 1W)
DGL1

Roller Grids
RGA360 (suitable for Montego MOA360) 

RGA420 (suitable for Montego MOA420D) 

RGA-D200S (suitable for SCHOCK D200 small bowls) 

RGA-D200L (suitable for SCHOCK D200 large bowls) 

RGA-D100 (suitable for SCHOCK D100) 

RGA-N200 (suitable for SCHOCK N200) 

RGA-N100S (suitable for SCHOCK N100S) 

RGA-N120 (suitable for SCHOCK N100S)

Chambord Drainer Grid 
310 x 390mm 
(suitable for Legrande 2W)
DGL2

Chambord Drainer Grid 
Large 420 x 420mm 
(suitable for Legrande 2W)
DGL2L

SCHOCK Waste Covers
KSWC-W / KSWC-S / KSWC-MB

Abey Enviro-Green Waste 
Disposal Unit Machine 
3/4 HP Built-in Air Switch
Product Code
WDU-3ASAU  

Abey Enviro-Green Waste 
Disposal Unit Machine 1 
1/4 HP Built-in Air Switch
Product Code
WDU-4ASAU  
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25% more torque  
than other brands,  

providing more  
grinding power.

Scan QR Code for  
 more information  

on our SCHOCK  
Trim Kit Collection

SCHOCK Trim Kits
Available in Matt Black and White
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